NAME
Richard King
Jason Turner
Lloyd Marshall
lan Baldock
John Woodbridge
John Cloak
Martin Howe
Paul Colsell
lan Reed
Kelvin Walsh
Paul Thomas
Guy Tucker
Luke Westbrook
David Grundy

Graham Rogers

Bryce Blandford-Corp

Teddy Taylor
Steven Marshall
Brian Pring

Dion Shoemark
Will Young
Jordan O'Donnell
Jack Clutterbuck
Stephen James
Jason Bruckner
Timothy Manhire
Martin Pike

Mark Smith

#

EE24962

EE72936

EE86919

EE84020

EE91089

EE108167

EE110266

EE141498

EE99292

EE66028

EE113492

EE135684

EE135769

EE47236

EE102092

EE128752

EE144727

EE117299

EE140480

EE129526

EE147097

EE130298

EE141371

EE81059

EE107891

EE92886

EE143922

EE140626

COUNTY

Dorset

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Dorset

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Dorset

Cornwall

Wiltshire

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Gloucestershire

Cornwall

%

91.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

87.00

86.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

74.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT PTS

91

88

88

88

87

86

86

85

84

84

84

83

83

80

80

79

79

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

76

75

75

74

CLASS

AAA

AA

> ; ; > > >

>

>

B*

CATEGORY
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Junior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/richard-king/33321
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-turner/69613
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lloyd-marshall/76959
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-baldock/74158
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-woodbridge/80955
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-cloak/7684
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-howe/9677
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kelvin-walsh/65302
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-thomas/12713
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/guy-tucker-/96451
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/luke-westbrook/99717
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-grundy/38101
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-rogers/1988
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryce-blandford-corp/27017
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/teddy-taylor/112408
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-marshall/16261
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/brian-pring/106057
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dion-shoemark/27771
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/will-young/115973
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jordan-odonnell/28532
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jack-clutterbuck/107341
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-james/71339
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-bruckner/7422
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/timothy-manhire/82638
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-pike/55369
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-smith/106254

Eric Charles
Graham Mcleod
Keith Spear
David Tugwell
Jason Wright
Oliver Durovic
Stephen Williams
William Elsworthy
William Greenslade
Jason Bragg
David Thomas
Barry Lonsdale
Charlie Jefferies
Robert Pinn

Jim Martin

Steve Parker
Craig Prettejohn
Trevor Bryden
Richard Tugwell
Michael Hill
Steven Blanchford-Cox
Richard Pearce
Justin Taylor
Michael Alvis
Jake Parsons
Eddie O'Neill
Robert Eggins
Kevin Mullis

Michael Smith

EE127257

EE24969

EE93940

EE113203

EE125894

EE132927

EE130621

EE140742

EE135156

EE146290

EE106284

EE142591

EE127784

EE146048

EE144787

EE144559

EE144001

EE92266

EE140529

EE109515

EE147477

EE117552

EE144775

EE144797

EE147391

EE145787

EE112913

EE143525

EE147724

Dorset

Devon

Cornwall

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Cornwall

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Dorset

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Gloucestershire

Somerset

Somerset

Somerset

Cornwall

Somerset

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

71.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

68.00

68.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

65.00

65.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

73

73

73

73

73

72

72

72

72

72

72

71

71

70

69

68

68

67

67

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

65

65

Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eric-charles/25574
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-mcleod/33322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-spear/83626
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-tugwell/12445
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-wright/24250
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-durovic/31152
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-williams/28858
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-elsworthy/106421
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-greenslade/98068
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-bragg/114793
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-thomas/5899
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/barry-lonsdale/109137
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-jefferies/26082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-pinn/114387
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-martin/112481
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steve-parker/112167
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/craig-prettejohn/111229
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/richard-tugwell/106126
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-hill/8959
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-blanchford-cox/116509
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/richard-pearce/16481
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/justin-taylor/112465
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-alvis/112495
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jake-parsons/116391
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-eggins/12176
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-mullis/110488
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-smith/116902

Stephen Eldridge
Phillip Llewellyn
Martin Crocker
Kevin Caple
Stuart Smith
Mark Baker
Steve Moses
Ryan Ladd
Bryan Warne
Thomas Johns
Simon Beal
Martin Ashburner-Hall
Simon Prout
Tony Ringrose
Michelle Bennett
Pete Kettell

Paul Martin
Martyn Portsmouth
Jamie Flook
Paul Grose
Stuart Dawson
Finley Jones
Wilfred Curtis
Robert Cockram
Steven Keyte
Daniel Grose
Darren Frishy
Nick Jones

Russ Perkin

EE60890

EE99655

EE144531

EE145625

EE135863

EE111489

EE139101

EE147493

EE82384

EE143724

EE142251

EE145902

EE147875

EE141427

EE146176

EE143583

EE113141

EE147607

EE142638

EE146593

EE133501

EE148156

EE36619

EE147272

EE142681

EE146594

EE147352

EE148038

EE145991

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Somerset

Cornwall

Cornwall

Cornwall

Cornwall

Dorset

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Somerset

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Cornwall

Devon

65.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

61.00

61.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

59.00

58.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

51.00

49.00

48.00

48.00

47.00

47.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

65

65

64

63

63

62

62

61

61

60

60

60

60

59

58

57

57

57

55

54

53

52

51

51

49

48

48

47

47

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Junior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Colt, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-eldridge/63322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/phillip-llewellyn/88988
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-crocker/112113
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-caple/113768
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-smith/99848
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark--baker/10840
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steve-moses/103927
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ryan-ladd/116578
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryan-warne/72606
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/thomas-johns/110782
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-beal/108624
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-ashburner-hall/114166
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-prout/117154
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tony-ringrose/107463
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michelle-bennett/114631
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/pete-kettell/110571
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-martin/12389
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-portsmouth/116745
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jamie-flook/104989
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-grose/115234
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-dawson/31727
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/finley-jones/117657
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/wilfred-curtis/35477
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-cockram/116221
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-keyte/109260
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/daniel-grose/115235
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-frisby/116329
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nick-jones/117392
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/russ-perkin/114299

Rodney Greenslade
Tony Smith

Dean Andrews
Shayne Grierson
Aden Prout

Becky Kennedy

EE135155

EE146634

EE147371

EE147952

EE145210

EE145888

Devon

Dorset

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

46.00

46.00

45.00

42.00

41.00

38.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

46

46

45

42

41

38

C*

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Ladies

Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodney-greenslade/98067
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tony-smith/115301
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-andrews/116363
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/shayne-grierson/117278
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/aden-prout/113104
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/becky-kennedy/114147

