NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Richard King	EE24962	Dorset	91.00	100	91		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jason Turner	EE72936	Devon	88.00	100	88		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lloyd Marshall	EE86919	Devon	88.00	100	88		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
lan Baldock	EE84020	Somerset	88.00	100	88		AAA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
John Woodbridge	EE91089	Devon	87.00	100	87		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
John Cloak	EE108167	Devon	86.00	100	86		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Howe	EE110266	Somerset	86.00	100	86		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	85.00	100	85		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Ian Reed	EE99292	Devon	84.00	100	84		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kelvin Walsh	EE66028	Cornwall	84.00	100	84		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Thomas	EE113492	Dorset	84.00	100	84		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Guy Tucker	EE135684	Devon	83.00	100	83		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Luke Westbrook	EE135769	Devon	83.00	100	83		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
David Grundy	EE47236	Devon	80.00	100	80		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Graham Rogers	EE102092	Devon	80.00	100	80		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryce Blandford-Corp	EE128752	Somerset	79.00	100	79		AA	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Teddy Taylor	EE144727	Devon	79.00	100	79		Α	Junior, Mens	Competition
Steven Marshall	EE117299	Cornwall	78.00	100	78		Α	Senior, Mens	Competition
Brian Pring	EE140480	Devon	78.00	100	78		Α	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Dion Shoemark	EE129526	Dorset	77.00	100	77		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Will Young	EE147097	Cornwall	77.00	100	77		B*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Jordan O'Donnell	EE130298	Wiltshire	77.00	100	77		AA	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Jack Clutterbuck	EE141371	Devon	76.00	100	76		С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stephen James	EE81059	Cornwall	76.00	100	76		В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Jason Bruckner	EE107891	Devon	76.00	100	76		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Timothy Manhire	EE92886	Cornwall	75.00	100	75		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Pike	EE143922	Gloucestershire	75.00	100	75		С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Mark Smith	EE140626	Cornwall	74.00	100	74		В	Senior, Mens	Competition

Eric Charles	EE127257	Dorset	73.00	100	73	AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Graham Mcleod	EE24969	Devon	73.00	100	73	Α	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Keith Spear	EE93940	Cornwall	73.00	100	73	А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
David Tugwell	EE113203	Cornwall	73.00	100	73	А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jason Wright	EE125894	Devon	73.00	100	73	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Oliver Durovic	EE132927	Devon	72.00	100	72	AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stephen Williams	EE130621	Cornwall	72.00	100	72	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
William Elsworthy	EE140742	Devon	72.00	100	72	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
William Greenslade	EE135156	Devon	72.00	100	72	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jason Bragg	EE146290	Somerset	72.00	100	72	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
David Thomas	EE106284	Cornwall	72.00	100	72	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Barry Lonsdale	EE142591	Cornwall	71.00	100	71	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Jefferies	EE127784	Devon	71.00	100	71	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Robert Pinn	EE146048	Devon	70.00	100	70	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jim Martin	EE144787	Dorset	69.00	100	69	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steve Parker	EE144559	Somerset	68.00	100	68	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Craig Prettejohn	EE144001	Devon	68.00	100	68	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	67.00	100	67	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Richard Tugwell	EE140529	Cornwall	67.00	100	67	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Hill	EE109515	Somerset	67.00	100	67	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Steven Blanchford-Cox	EE147477	Devon	67.00	100	67	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Richard Pearce	EE117552	Cornwall	67.00	100	67	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Justin Taylor	EE144775	Devon	67.00	100	67	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Alvis	EE144797	Gloucestershire	66.00	100	66	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jake Parsons	EE147391	Somerset	66.00	100	66	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	66.00	100	66	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Robert Eggins	EE112913	Somerset	66.00	100	66	AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kevin Mullis	EE143525	Cornwall	65.00	100	65	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Smith	EE147724	Somerset	65.00	100	65	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition

Stephen Eldridge	EE60890	Devon	65.00	100	65	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Phillip Llewellyn	EE99655	Devon	65.00	100	65	С	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Martin Crocker	EE144531	Devon	64.00	100	64	Α	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kevin Caple	EE145625	Devon	63.00	100	63	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Smith	EE135863	Somerset	63.00	100	63	AA	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Mark Baker	EE111489	Somerset	62.00	100	62	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steve Moses	EE139101	Cornwall	62.00	100	62	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Ryan Ladd	EE147493	Cornwall	61.00	100	61	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryan Warne	EE82384	Cornwall	61.00	100	61	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Thomas Johns	EE143724	Cornwall	60.00	100	60	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Simon Beal	EE142251	Dorset	60.00	100	60	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Ashburner-Hall	EE145902	Somerset	60.00	100	60	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Simon Prout	EE147875	Devon	60.00	100	60	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Tony Ringrose	EE141427	Cornwall	59.00	100	59	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michelle Bennett	EE146176	Somerset	58.00	100	58	С	Senior, Ladies	Competition
Pete Kettell	EE143583	Devon	57.00	100	57	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Paul Martin	EE113141	Cornwall	57.00	100	57	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Martyn Portsmouth	EE147607	Somerset	57.00	100	57	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Onl
Jamie Flook	EE142638	Somerset	55.00	100	55	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Onl
Paul Grose	EE146593	Cornwall	54.00	100	54	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Dawson	EE133501	Devon	53.00	100	53	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Finley Jones	EE148156	Cornwall	52.00	100	52	C*	Junior, Mens	Competition
Wilfred Curtis	EE36619	Somerset	51.00	100	51	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Robert Cockram	EE147272	Devon	51.00	100	51	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steven Keyte	EE142681	Devon	49.00	100	49	C*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Daniel Grose	EE146594	Cornwall	48.00	100	48	C*	Colt, Mens	Competition
Darren Frisby	EE147352	Somerset	48.00	100	48	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Nick Jones	EE148038	Cornwall	47.00	100	47	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Russ Perkin	EE145991	Devon	47.00	100	47	С	Senior, Mens	Competition

Rodney Greenslade	EE135155	Devon	46.00	100	46	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Tony Smith	EE146634	Dorset	46.00	100	46	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Dean Andrews	EE147371	Cornwall	45.00	100	45	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Shayne Grierson	EE147952	Devon	42.00	100	42	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Aden Prout	EE145210	Cornwall	41.00	100	41	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Becky Kennedy	EE145888	Devon	38.00	100	38	С	Senior, Ladies	Competition